   Home |  What's new |  Products  |   Support |   About us  |   Other |   Careers |   Back
Other Related
Products
GT-10 Small Touch
Screen
CIMREX High End HMI
Web Server (Ethernet)
* This can be

CE
UL, cUL(pending)
Order Information
AIGT3300B   GT-30 color
AIGT3100B   GT-30 Monochrome
AIGT8001 GTWIN software
AFC1520M-
US9
Programming cable,
3m
AFC1500GT-
US
3m cable between
FP PLC and GT-30
AIGT380
Protective sheet,
10pcs*
AIGT381
Waterproof packing,
10pcs*
AIGT382 Back light*
* These come with the unit.  These
are the replacement parts
©2002, Aromat Corporation, All rights reserved
Page 1 of 1Aromat FP Sigma PLC